Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0727819 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 6/6/2018 3:35:57 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: SHARE-KENTUCKY, INC.

Company ID: 0727819
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/15/2009 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/6/2018 3:35:57 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

4100 SOLBERG LANE LEXINGTON, KY 40514

Registered Agent Name/Address

IHSAN BAGBY 4100 SOLBERG LANE LEXINGTON, KY 40514

Current Officers

President Ihsan Bagby 4100 Solberg Lane, Lexington, KY, 40514
Secretary Tahirah Abdullah 2148 Larkspur Dr. #42B, Lexington, KY, 40504
Treasurer Ebony Blackmon 430 Redding Rd #2110, Lexinton, KY 40517
Vice President Saburah Dixon 572 Georgetown St., Lexington, KY, 40508

Directors

Director Ihsan Bagby 4100 Solberg Lane, Lexington, KY, 40514
Director Saburah Dixon 572 Georgetown St., Lexington, KY, 40508
Director Tahirah Abdullah 2148 Larkspur Dr. #42B, Lexington, KY, 40504

County: Fayette Business size: Small

Ownership: - Minority-owned Business type: Social Services

Signatures

Signature Ihsan Bagby
Title Chair of Board